NOVOTEL

SIHANOUKVILLE
HOLIDAY RESORT

WINE LIST

HOUSE WINES

Moulin de Gassac ‘Elise’, Merlot / Syrah $6.00 (glass) / $30.00
Moulin de Gassac ‘Faune’, Viognier / Chardonnay  $6.00 (glass) / $30.00

Please enquire for our wines of the month

CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut Reserve $110.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label $100.00
Lanson Black Label Brut NV $90.00

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE

Dom Perignon Brut 2013 $400.00
PROSECCO
Pitars Gold $50.00

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge

All bottles are 750ml.



NOVOTEL

SIHANOUKVILLE

HOLIDAY RESORT

WHITE WINES

FRANCE

Chateau Le Grand Verdus
Dourthe No. 1 Sauvignhon Blanc
Camille de Labrie Chardonnay

Le Grand Noir Chardonnay Viognier

ITALY

Vigna Dogarina Pinot Grigio

SPAIN

Vina Esmerelda Gewurztraminer

Sangre de Toro Verdejo

CHILE

Las Mulas Reserva Sauvignon Blanc

ARGENTINA

Argento Estate Reserva Chardonnay

Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Pays d'Oc

Veneto

Catalunya

Rueda

Central Valley

Mendoza

$40.00
$40.00
$55.00
$25.00

$30.00

$45.00
$39.00

$40.00

$30.00

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge

All bottles are 750ml.



NOVOTEL

SIHANOUKVILLE
HOLIDAY RESORT

WHITE WINES

NEW ZEALAND

Villa Maria Private Bin Chardonnay Marlborough $50.00
Oyster Bay Sauvignhon Blanc Marlborough $55.00
AUSTRALTA

De Bortoli 17 Trees Pinot Grigio New South Wales  $50.00
Katnook Founders Block Sauvignon Blanc Coonawarra $54.00

UNITED STATIES

Clay Creek C.V. Chardonnay California $45.00
Unshackled Sauvignon Blanc California $70.00

ROSE WINES

FRANCE

Villa Garrel Cotes de Provence $23.00

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge

All bottles are 750ml.



NOVOTEL

SIHANOUKVILLE

HOLIDAY RESORT

RED WINES

FRANCE

Chateau Le Grand Verdus

J.P. Chenet Cabernet Sauvignon
Chateau Villenouvette

Chateau Malmaison

Baron Nathaniel

Chateau Clarke

Chateau Meyney Cru Bourgeois

Famille Bouey Cuvee 20, Cab Sauv.

Chateau Camensac

Relais de Durfort Vivens
Chateau Citran

Chateau Montlabert Grand Cru

Chateau Gruaud Larose

Bordeaux
Pays d'Oc
Corbieres
Bordeaux
Pauillac
Meédoc
Saint-Estephe
Bordeaux
Haut-Médoc
Margaux
Haut-Médoc
Saint-Emilion

Saint-Julien

$40.00
$25.00
$30.00
$70.00
$75.00
$90.00
$110.00
$25.00
$90.00
$90.00
$70.00
$120.00
$250.00

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge

All bottles are 750ml.



NOVOTEL

SIHANOUKVILLE

HOLIDAY RESORT

RED WINES

ITALY

Prunotto Fiulot Barbera d'Asti
Gaja Ca'Marcanda Magari Bolgeri
Antonini 24 Carati Vino Rosso

Sir Maiale Barbera Rubicone IGT

SPAIN

Sangre de Toro Tempranillo
Marques de Riscal Proximo Rioja
Marqgues de Caceres

La Planta Ribera del Duero Tempranillo

PORTUGAL

Colossal Reserva

@ BRI

Las Mulas Reserva Carmenere

Piedmont
Tuscany
Abruzzo

Emilia-Romagna

La Mancha
Rioja

Rioja Alta
Ribero

Lisboa

Central Valley

$45.00
$90.00
$60.00
$60.00

$30.00
$30.00
$45.00
$45.00

$65.00

$30.00

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge

All bottles are 750ml.



NOVOTEL

SIHANOUKVILLE

HOLIDAY RESORT

RED WINES

NEW ZEALAND

Villa Maria Private Bin Pinot Noir
Oyster Bay Pinot Noir
Allan Scott Pinot Noir

AUSTRALIA

De Bortoli 17 Trees Shiraz
Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz
Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon

UNITED STATES

Clay Creek C.V. Cabernet Sauvignon
Three Finger Jack Zinfandel

Unshackled Cabernet Sauvignon

ARGENTINA

Argento Estate Reserva Malbec

Kaiken Ultra Cabernet Sauvignon

Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough

Victoria
Barossa Valley

South Australia

California
California

California

Mendoza

Mendoza

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

$45.00
$110.00
$150.00

$45.00
$65.00
$65.00

$30.00
$60.00

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge

All bottles are 750ml.



