

# NOVOTEL

SIHANOUKVILLE  
HOLIDAY RESORT

## WINE LIST

### HOUSE WINES

Moulin de Gassac 'Elise', Merlot / Syrah	\$6.00 (glass) / \$30.00
Moulin de Gassac 'Faune', Viognier / Chardonnay	\$6.00 (glass) / \$30.00

**Please enquire for our wines of the month**

### CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut Reserve	\$110.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	\$100.00
Lanson Black Label Brut NV	\$90.00

### VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE

Dom Perignon Brut 2013	\$400.00
------------------------	----------

### PROSECCO

Pitars Gold	\$50.00
-------------	---------

*Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge*

*All bottles are 750ml.*

# NOVOTEL

SIHANOUKVILLE  
HOLIDAY RESORT

## WHITE WINES

### FRANCE

Château Le Grand Verdus	Bordeaux	\$40.00
Dourthe No. 1 Sauvignon Blanc	Bordeaux	\$40.00
Camille de Labrie Chardonnay	Bordeaux	\$55.00
Le Grand Noir Chardonnay Viognier	Pays d'Oc	\$25.00

### ITALY

Vigna Dogarina Pinot Grigio	Veneto	\$30.00
-----------------------------	--------	---------

### SPAIN

Viña Esmerelda Gewurztraminer	Catalunya	\$45.00
Sangre de Toro Verdejo	Rueda	\$39.00

### CHILE

Las Mulas Reserva Sauvignon Blanc	Central Valley	\$40.00
-----------------------------------	----------------	---------

### ARGENTINA

Argento Estate Reserva Chardonnay	Mendoza	\$30.00
-----------------------------------	---------	---------

*Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge*

*All bottles are 750ml.*

# NOVOTEL

SIHANOUKVILLE  
HOLIDAY RESORT

## WHITE WINES

### NEW ZEALAND

Villa Maria Private Bin Chardonnay	Marlborough	\$50.00
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough	\$55.00

### AUSTRALIA

De Bortoli 17 Trees Pinot Grigio	New South Wales	\$50.00
Katnook Founders Block Sauvignon Blanc	Coonawarra	\$54.00

### UNITED STATES

Clay Creek C.V. Chardonnay	California	\$45.00
Unshackled Sauvignon Blanc	California	\$70.00

## ROSÉ WINES

### FRANCE

Villa Garrel	Côtes de Provence	\$23.00
--------------	-------------------	---------

*Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge*

*All bottles are 750ml.*

# NOVOTEL

SIHANOUKVILLE  
HOLIDAY RESORT

## RED WINES

### FRANCE

Château Le Grand Verdus	Bordeaux	\$40.00
J.P. Chenet Cabernet Sauvignon	Pays d'Oc	\$25.00
Château Villenouvette	Corbières	\$30.00
Château Malmaison	Bordeaux	\$70.00
Baron Nathaniel	Pauillac	\$75.00
Château Clarke	Médoc	\$90.00
Château Meyney Cru Bourgeois	Saint-Estèphe	\$110.00
Famille Bouey Cuvee 20, Cab Sauv.	Bordeaux	\$25.00
Château Camensac	Haut-Médoc	\$90.00
Relais de Durfort Vivens	Margaux	\$90.00
Château Citran	Haut-Médoc	\$70.00
Château Montlabert Grand Cru	Saint-Emilion	\$120.00
Château Gruaud Larose	Saint-Julien	\$250.00

*Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge*

*All bottles are 750ml.*

# NOVOTEL

SIHANOUKVILLE  
HOLIDAY RESORT

## RED WINES

### ITALY

Prunotto Fiulot Barbera d'Asti	Piedmont	\$45.00
Gaja Ca'Marcanda Magari Bolgeri	Tuscany	\$90.00
Antonini 24 Carati Vino Rosso	Abruzzo	\$60.00
Sir Maiale Barbera Rubicone IGT	Emilia-Romagna	\$60.00

### SPAIN

Sangre de Toro Tempranillo	La Mancha	\$30.00
Marques de Riscal Proximo Rioja	Rioja	\$30.00
Marques de Caceres	Rioja Alta	\$45.00
La Planta Ribera del Duero Tempranillo	Ribero	\$45.00

### PORTUGAL

Colossal Reserva	Lisboa	\$65.00
------------------	--------	---------

### CHILE

Las Mulas Reserva Carmenera	Central Valley	\$30.00
-----------------------------	----------------	---------

*Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge*

*All bottles are 750ml.*

# NOVOTEL

SIHANOUKVILLE  
HOLIDAY RESORT

## RED WINES

### NEW ZEALAND

Villa Maria Private Bin Pinot Noir	Marlborough	\$55.00
Oyster Bay Pinot Noir	Marlborough	\$55.00
Allan Scott Pinot Noir	Marlborough	\$55.00

### AUSTRALIA

De Bortoli 17 Trees Shiraz	Victoria	\$45.00
Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz	Barossa Valley	\$110.00
Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon	South Australia	\$150.00

### UNITED STATES

Clay Creek C.V. Cabernet Sauvignon	California	\$45.00
Three Finger Jack Zinfandel	California	\$65.00
Unshackled Cabernet Sauvignon	California	\$65.00

### ARGENTINA

Argento Estate Reserva Malbec	Mendoza	\$30.00
Kaiken Ultra Cabernet Sauvignon	Mendoza	\$60.00

*Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge*

*All bottles are 750ml.*